ALA MOANA
1450 Ala Moana Blvd.

Located inside Foodland Farms at Ala Moana Center
Street Level, Ewa Wing, beneath Nordstrom

(808) 949-8746

KAILUA
108 Hekili St.

Located in the heart of Kailua, next to Foodland

(808) 261-2066

KA MAKANA ALI‘l
91-5431 Kapolei Pkwy., Suite 1704

Located inside Foodland Farms Ka Makana Alii

(808) 670-2774

PEARL CITY
1150 Kuala St.

Located inside Foodland Farms Pearl City

(808) 453-4507



ALL PLATES ARE SERVED WITH WHITE OR
BROWN RICE, SPRING MIX SALAD OR ASIAN
POTATO SALAD AND A CHOICE OF SAUCE.

SUBSTITUTE STEAK FRIED RICE FOR $2.49

TOP SIRLOIN STEAK
USDA Choice Top Sirloin

GINGER SHOYU BBQ CHICKEN
Grilled Ginger Shoyu Marinated Boneless Chicken Thighs

GARLIC CHICKEN

Boneless and Crispy, Tossed in House-made Garlic Sauce

LOCAL STYLE GARLIC SHRIMP

Sauteed Large Shrimp (10 pieces) with Signature Garlic Butter Sauce

KIAWE GUAVA SMOKED MEAT

Marinated Guava Smoked Pork Butt

LOCO MOCO
Top Sirloin Meatloaf with Brown Gravy and Fried Egg

MIX PLATE (Any 2 Choices)
Choice of: USDA Top Sirloin Steak | BBQ Chicken | Garlic Chicken
Garlic Shrimp | Smoked Meat

ULTIMATE MIX PLATE (Any 3 Choices)
Choice of: USDA Top Sirloin Steak | BBQ Chicken | Garlic Chicken
Garlic Shrimp | Smoked Meat

HOUSE SMOKED PORK CANDY
CHUCK BRISKET CHEESEBURGER & FRIES

MAKE ANY PLATE INTO A COMBO WITH

A 24 OZ. DRINK! $1

AGUA FRESCA Stavon of the Day

Pineapple Mint | Watermelon Mint | Cucumber Basil

FOUNTAIN DRINKS
HAWAII VOLCANIC WATER

$14.49
$13.99
$13.99
$15.49
$14.49
$14.49

$15.99

$16.99

$15.99
$13.99

$3.29

Regular $2.49 | Large $2.79
$2.99

PICK YOUR PROTEIN, LAY YOUR BASE,

ADD THREE SIDES, PICK A SAUCE &

CHOOSE UNLIMITED TOPPINGS. $15.00

PROTEIN (choose 1)

USDA Top Sirloin Steak (+§1.00)  Kiawe Guava Smoked Meat

Ginger Shoyu BBQ Chicken Local Style Garlic Shrimp (+$1.00)
STARCH (choose 1)

White Rice | Brown Rice | Quinoa | Super Greens

SIDES (choose 3)

Pickled Radish & Papaya Candy Carrots

Sweet Spicy Fried Tofu Cucumber Kim Chee

Adobo Sweet Potato & Taro Asian Potato Salad

Miso Sesame Choy Sum Kim Chee Coleslaw
Pineapple Pico de Gallo
Fried Brussels Sprouts with Pickled Red Cabbage

Taegu (+$1.00) Diced Avacado (+$1.00)

ADD EXTRA SIDES (+$1.00 for each additional side)

SAUCE (choose 1)

Chimichurri Garlic Butter
Lilikoi BBQ Kim Chee

Teriyaki Horseradish Cream
TOPPINGS (unlimited)

Crispy Shallots Crispy Garlic Chips
Bonito Flakes Furikake

Sesame Seeds Cilantro

Green Onions Toasted Mac Nuts
Sunflower Seeds Won Ton Chips
Sprouts Red Beni Shaga Ginger
DYNAMITE ELOTE

SEA SALT FRIES

GARLIC BUTTER FRIES

TRUFFLE FRIES

SIDE SALAD

KIM CHEE COLESLAW

ASIAN POTATO SALAD

EXTRA SAUCE

Teriyaki | Garlic Butter | Horseradish | Kim Chee | Lilikoi BBQ | Chimichurri

$3.50
$3.99
$4.49
$4.99
$4.99
$2.99
$2.99
$1.99

$14.00

CHOOSE YOUR BASE (choose 1)
White Rice
Steak Fried Rice (+$1.50)

PICK YOUR POKE (choose 1)
Soy Sesame Steak Poke

BUILD YOUR POKE BOWL
USDA Top Sirloin Steak (+$3.00)
Kiawe Guava Smoked Meat (+$2.00)
Garlic Chicken (+$1.50)

Taegu (+$1.00)

VEGETABLE SIDES (+$1.50)
Pickled Radish & Papaya
Sweet Spicy Fried Tofu

Brown Rice

Spicy Steak Pake

Local Style Garlic Shrimp (+$3.00)
Ginger Shoyu BBQ Chicken (+§1.50)
Tobikko [+¥1.UU]

Avocado (+§1.00)

Candy Carrots
Cucumber Kim Chee

Fried Brussels Sprouts with Pickled Red Cabbage

Adobo Sweet Potato & Taro
Pineapple Pico de Gallo
Asian Potato Salad

SIGNATURE TOP SIRLOIN STEAK
GINGER SHOYU BBQ CHICKEN THIGHS
LOCAL STYLE GARLIC SHRIMP

PORK CANDY BACON
BONELESS GARLIC CHICKEN
KIAWE GUAVA SMOKED MEAT
SUPER GREENS SALAD

KIM CHEE COLESLAW

ASIAN POTATO SALAD

STEAK FRIED RICE

WHITE RICE

BROWN RICE

Miso Sesame Choy Sum
Kim Chee Coleslaw

$45.00
$28.00
$40.00
$25.99
$28.00
$35.00
$22.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.00
$15.00
$15.00

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your

risk of foodborne illness.

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain or come into contact with milk, eggs,

wheat, soy, fish and/or shellfish.



