TAKE-OUT MENU

ALA MOANA
1450 Ala Moana Blvd.
Located inside Foodland Farms at Ala Moana Center
Street Level, Ewa Wing, beneath Nordstrom (808) 949-8746

KAILUA 108 Hekili St. Located in the heart of Kailua, next to Foodland (808) 261-2066

KA MAKANA ALI'I 91-5431 Kapolei Pkwy., Suite 1704 Located inside Foodland Farms Ka Makana Ali'i (808) 670-2774

PEARL CITY
1150 Kuala St.
Located inside Foodland Farms Pearl City (808) 453-4507

ALL PLATES ARE SERVED WITH WHITE OR **BROWN RICE, SPRING MIX SALAD OR ASIAN** POTATO SALAD AND A CHOICE OF SAUCE.

SUBSTITUTE STEAK FRIED RICE FOR \$2.49

TOP SIRLOIN STEAK USDA Choice Top Sirloin	\$14.49
GINGER SHOYU BBQ CHICKEN Grilled Ginger Shoyu Marinated Boneless Chicken Thighs	\$13.99
GARLIC CHICKEN Boneless and Crispy, Tossed in House-made Garlic Sauce	\$13.99
LOCAL STYLE GARLIC SHRIMP Sauteed Large Shrimp (10 pieces) with Signature Garlic Butter Sauce	\$15.49
KIAWE GUAYA SMOKED MEAT Marinated Guaya Smoked Pork Butt	\$14.49
LOCO MOCO Top Sirloin Meatloaf with Brown Gravy and Fried Egg	\$14.49
MIX PLATE (Any 2 Choices) Choice of: USDA Top Sirloin Steak BBQ Chicken Garlic Chicken Garlic Shrimp Smoked Meat	\$15.99
ULTIMATE MIX PLATE (Any 3 Choices) Choice of: USDA Top Sirloin Steak BBQ Chicken Garlic Chicken Garlic Shrimp Smoked Meat	\$16.99
HOUSE SMOKED PORK CANDY	\$15.99
CHUCK BRISKET CHEESEBURGER & FRIES	\$13.99
MAKE ANY PLATE INTO A COMBO WITH A 24 OZ. DRINK! \$1	

AGUA FRESCA Flavor of the Da Pineapple Mint Watermelon Mint Cucu	y mber Basil	\$3.29
FOUNTAIN DRINKS	Regular \$2.49 Larg	je \$2.79
HAWAII VOLCANIC WATER		\$2.99

PICK YOUR PROTEIN. LAY YOUR BASE. ADD THREE SIDES, PICK A SAUCE & **CHOOSE UNLIMITED TOPPINGS. \$15.00**

PROTEIN (choose 1)

USDA Top Sirloin Steak (+\$1.00) Ginger Shoyu BBQ Chicken

Kiawe Guava Smoked Meat Local Style Garlic Shrimp (+\$1.00)

STARCH (choose 1)

White Rice | Brown Rice | Quinoa | Super Greens

SIDES (choose 3)

Pickled Radish & Papaya **Candy Carrots** Sweet Spicy Fried Tofu Cucumber Kim Chee Adobo Sweet Potato & Taro Asian Potato Salad Miso Sesame Chov Sum Kim Chee Coleslaw Pineapple Pico de Gallo

Fried Brussels Sprouts with Pickled Red Cabbage

Taegu (+\$1.00) Diced Avocado (+\$1.00)

ADD EXTRA SIDES (+\$1.00 for each additional side)

SAUCE (choose 1)

Chimichurri Garlic Butter Lilikoi BBQ Kim Chee Horseradish Cream Teriyaki

TOPPINGS (unlimited)

Crispy Shallots Crispy Garlic Chips Bonito Flakes Furikake Sesame Seeds Cilantro Toasted Mac Nuts Green Onions Won Ton Chips Sunflower Seeds Red Beni Shoga Ginger **Sprouts**

DYNAMITE ELOTE	\$3.50
SEA SALT FRIES	\$3.99
GARLIC BUTTER FRIES	\$4.49
TRUFFLE FRIES	\$4.99
SIDE SALAD	\$4.99
KIM CHEE COLESLAW	\$2.99
ASIAN POTATO SALAD	\$2.99
EXTRA SAUCE	\$1.99

Teriyaki | Garlic Butter | Horseradish | Kim Chee | Lilikoi BBQ | Chimichurri

STEAK POKE BOWL

\$14.00

CHOOSE YOUR BASE (choose 1)

White Rice Steak Fried Rice (+\$1.50) Brown Rice

PICK YOUR POKE (choose 1)

Soy Sesame Steak Poke

Spicy Steak Poke

BUILD YOUR POKE BOWL

USDA Top Sirloin Steak (+\$3.00) Kiawe Guava Smoked Meat (+\$2.00) Garlic Chicken (+\$1.50) Taequ (+\$1.00)

Local Style Garlic Shrimp (+\$3.00) Ginger Shoyu BBQ Chicken (+\$1.50) Tobikko (+\$1.00) Avocado (+\$1.00)

VEGETABLE SIDES (+\$1.50)

Pickled Radish & Papaya Sweet Spicy Fried Tofu Fried Brussels Sprouts with Pickled Red Cabbage Adobo Sweet Potato & Taro Pineapple Pico de Gallo Asian Potato Salad

Candy Carrots Cucumber Kim Chee

Miso Sesame Choy Sum Kim Chee Coleslaw

FAMILY SIZE

SIGNATURE TOP SIRLOIN STEAK	\$45.00
GINGER SHOYU BBQ CHICKEN THIGHS	\$28.00
LOCAL STYLE GARLIC SHRIMP	\$40.00
PORK CANDY BACON Manua	\$25.99
BONELESS GARLIC CHICKEN	\$28.00
KIAWE GUAVA SMOKED MEAT	\$35.00
SUPER GREENS SALAD	\$22.00
KIM CHEE COLESLAW	\$20.00
ASIAN POTATO SALAD	\$20.00
STEAK FRIED RICE	\$22.00
WHITE RICE	\$15.00
BROWN RICE	\$15.00

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Please be advised that food prepared here may contain or come into contact with milk, eggs, wheat, soy, fish and/or shellfish.